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VINUM

MORAVICUM

Vinum Moravicum, a.s.
Vracovska 338, 696 81 Bzenec

Provozovna Pod Starym hradem, Bzenec

Tel.: 737 557 040, 775 773 507
Email: info@vinummoravicum.cz
www.vinummoravicum.cz

VELIKONOCNI DEGUSTACE

ON-LINE

3.dubna 2021 v 19.00 hodin, privodce degustaci - ing. Jan Bezchleb

DEGUSTACNI LISTEK

Odruida

Jakost

Rocnik

Vinaiska
obec

Cukr

Kyseliny Alkohol

% Poznamky

Cabernet Moravia rosé,
FRIZZANTE, polosuché

Aurelius, suché

Florianka, polosuché

Palava, polosuché

Muskat moravsky,
polosladké

Neronet, suché

PS

VH

PS

VH

Mzv

PS

2019

2019

2019

2019

2020

2015

Polesovice

Polesovice

Vazany

Orechov

Orechov

Moravska
Nova Ves

g/l

8,5

5,6

7,6

10,8

15,7

0,7

g/l

4,9

6,8

6,1

6,3

6,5

5,0

12,5

13,5

12,5

13,5

9,0

12,0




